You

YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1722 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd August 2016

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ [ ABC1 | C2DE | London ';is:tzf M'w:;‘f’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample|1722| 677 | 735 |486[403| 103 1651833 | 889 | 200 | 735|425 [362]| 982 | 740 | 207 572 370 415 158

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How interested, if at all, are you in sport in
general?
Very interested 15 17 14 | 15 16 22 16 | 24 6 14 15 18 12| 17 11 16 13 17 14 16
Fairly interested 29 32 29 | 26 33 32 33 | 32 27 35 26 30 31| 29 29 29 28 29 31 29
TOTAL INTERESTED 44 49 43 41 49 54 49 56 33 49 41 48 43 46 40 45 41 46 45 45
Not very interested 26 25 26 | 33 22 22 19 | 19 31 18 26 25 29| 26 24 25 28 26 22 24
Not at all interested 27 25 29 | 24 26 24 32 | 22 32 25 28 26 28| 25 31 27 28 23 30 27
TOTAL NOT INTERESTED 53 50 55 57 48 46 51 41 63 43 54 51 57 51 55 52 56 49 52 51
Don'tknow 3 | 2 2 |1 2 0 1] 4 3 |8 4 1 1|3 4| 3 3 4 4 4
How interested, if at all, are you in the Rio
Olympics taking place in 20167?
Very interested 13 17 11 | 14 15 19 14 | 15 12 17 15 12 9 15 11 14 13 15 12 12
Fairly interested 33 35 32 | 38 36 41 23 | 31 34 37 32 31 34| 3 29 34 34 35 30 29
TOTAL INTERESTED 46 52 43 52 51 60 37 46 46 54 47 43 43 50 40 48 47 50 42 41
Not very interested 26 28 24 | 24 25 18 26 | 26 26 24 24 29 27| 26 25 27 25 25 26 28
Not at all interested 26 19 32 |23 22 21 36 | 26 26 19 26 27 30| 22 31 23 26 23 30 28
TOTAL NOT INTERESTED 52 47 56 47 47 39 62 52 52 43 50 56 57 48 56 50 51 48 56 56
Dontknow 2 | 1 I 0 1|3 2 |3 3 1 1|2 3] 1 2 2 3 4
How interested, if at all, are you in the Rio
Paralympics taking place in 20167
Very interested 8 10 7 7 10 17 7 6 9 10 8 7 6 8 7 9 7 8 7 8
Fairly interested 30 34 29 | 36 35 37 20 | 25 35 30 26 32 36| 31 29 26 33 32 29 25
TOTAL INTERESTED 38 44 36 43 45 54 27 31 44 40 34 39 42 39 36 35 40 40 36 33
Not very interested 29 32 27 | 29 30 24 30 | 33 26 31 31 29 26| 31 27 36 28 31 27 29
Not at all interested 30 22 35 | 27 23 23 42 | 33 27 24 30 30 32| 27 33 26 30 26 32 34
TOTAL NOT INTERESTED 59 54 62 56 53 47 72 66 53 55 61 59 58 58 60 62 58 57 59 63
Dontknow 3 | 2 2 |2 3 0 1|3 3 |5 4 2 1|2 4] 2 2 3 4 4
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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1722 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd August 2016

Weighted Sample

How interested, if at all, are you in sport in
general?
Very interested
Fairly interested
TOTAL INTERESTED
Not very interested
Not at all interested
TOTAL NOT INTERESTED
Don't know

How interested, if at all, are you in the Rio
Olympics taking place in 20167?
Very interested
Fairly interested
TOTAL INTERESTED
Not very interested
Not at all interested
TOTAL NOT INTERESTED
Don't know

How interested, if at all, are you in the Rio
Paralympics taking place in 20167
Very interested
Fairly interested
TOTAL INTERESTED
Not very interested
Not at all interested
TOTAL NOT INTERESTED
Don't know

Interested in sport? Interested in Rio Olympics? Interested in Rio Paralympics?
Total | Interested | Not interested Interested Not interested Interested Not interested
1722 759 908 791 891 650 1021
% % % % % % %
15 33 0 27 4 23 10
29 67 0 45 16 44 21
44 100 0 72 20 67 31
26 0 48 21 30 24 27
27 0 52 5 48 8 40
53 0 100 26 78 32 67
3| o 0 | 1 1 | 1 2
13 25 4 29 0 29 4
33 50 19 71 0 62 15
46 75 23 100 0 91 19
26 17 33 0 50 7 39
26 7 43 0 50 3 42
52 24 76 0 100 10 81
2| o 0 | 0 0 | 0 0
8 14 3 16 0 20 0
30 44 20 58 6 80 0
38 58 23 74 6 100 0
29 28 32 19 40 0 50
30 14 44 5 53 0 50
59 42 76 24 93 0 100
3] 1 1 | 1 1 | 0 0
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Sample Size: 1722 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd August 2016

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region

Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ [ ABC1 | C2DE | London ';zs:tzf M'w:;:is’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample|1722| 677 | 735 |486[403| 103 1651833 | 889 | 200 | 735|425 [362]| 982 | 740 | 207 572 370 415 158

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking forward to the 2016 Olympics in Rio,
taking everything into account how do you think
the London games will compare?
The London games will be better than tgaeniz 40| 54 50|57 52 58 51|54 44 |59 45 50 50| 53 43| 51 53 48 46 41
The Rio games will be better than London games 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 4 1 1 3 2 5 2 3 1 7
There will not be much difference between the two 21 20 20 | 17 22 19 18 | 20 22 20 22 22 18| 19 23 23 18 22 23 22
Don't know 27 23 27 | 23 24 21 29 | 23 32 16 28 28 31| 25 31 21 27 27 30 30
Thinking forward to the Rio Olympics, where do
you think the Great Britain team will come in the
overall medal table of competing nations?
First 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 2 1 3 2 0 1 1 2 0 1 2 2 1
Second 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 3 2 4 5 3 4 3 2 3 5 1
Third 10 11 11 | 11 8 15 13 | 10 10 11 10 8 12| 10 10 12 11 10 8 7
Fourth 11 11 11 | 13 11 14 11 | 13 9 13 10 12 10| 13 8 12 12 10 10 11
Fifth 9 10 10 | 10 11 13 8 11 8 14 9 10 7 10 9 9 11 10 7 8
In the top ten but not in the top five 30 37 27 | 29 34 28 34 | 31 30 27 32 31 29| 33 27 33 29 31 29 35
In the top twenty but not in the top ten 4 5 4 2 4 7 1 3 5 2 6 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 5
Outside the top twenty 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 0 1 2 2 1 1 2 1
Don't know 29 23 29 | 28 26 15 26 | 26 33 25 28 30 33| 26 33 24 28 29 33 31
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Sample Size: 1722 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd August 2016

You

What the world thinks

Interested in sport?

Interested in Rio Olympics?

Interested in Rio Paralympics?

Weighted Sample

Thinking forward to the 2016 Olympics in Rio,
taking everything into account how do you think
the London games will compare?
The London games will be better than the Rio
games
The Rio games will be better than London games

There will not be much difference between the two

Don't know

Thinking forward to the Rio Olympics, where do
you think the Great Britain team will come in the
overall medal table of competing nations?

First

Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

In the top ten but not in the top five

In the top twenty but not in the top ten
Outside the top twenty

Don't know

Total | Interested | Not interested Interested Not interested Interested Not interested
1722 759 908 791 891 650 1021
% % % % % % %
49 63 39 65 37 64 41
3 4 2 4 2 3 2
21 20 23 18 24 17 24
27 13 36 14 37 15 33
1 2 1 2 1 2 1
3 4 3 5 2 5 2
10 14 7 15 6 14 7
11 16 8 16 7 14 9
9 13 7 14 6 13 8
30 38 26 37 26 36 28
4 2 6 2 6 3 5
1 1 2 1 2 1 2
29 11 41 8 45 11 39
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You

Sample Size: 1722 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd August 2016

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ [ ABC1 | C2DE | London ';zs:tzf M'w:;:is’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample|1722| 677 | 735 |486[403| 103 1651833 | 889 | 200 | 735|425 [362]| 982 | 740 | 207 572 370 415 158

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Taking everything into account, which are your
favourite sports at the summer Olympics?
(Please tick up to five)

Athletics 37 45 32 | 40 42 50 31| 39 35 28 36 40 40| 41 32 33 40 40 33 34

Swimming 26 30 24 | 27 29 40 22 | 19 31 22 26 27 25| 28 22 22 28 27 22 27

Track cycling 16 20 14 | 18 15 30 16 | 20 12 16 14 19 16| 18 13 10 17 20 14 14

Diving 14 16 13 | 15 16 21 12 8 19 17 15 13 11| 16 12 14 15 14 13 11

Artistic gymnastics 14 16 13 | 15 13 17 14 5 22 16 17 8 13| 15 12 18 15 14 10 15
Rowing 12 14 11 | 16 13 19 9 13 11 11 10 13 14| 13 10 9 16 10 11 4

Tennis 12 13 12 | 13 11 16 13 9 14 9 10 13 15| 13 10 11 13 12 8 17

Rhythmic gymnastics 10 10 10 9 9 12 8 3 17 12 12 8 8 10 10 10 10 13 8 9
Football 10 10 10 7 11 8 14 | 18 4 10 11 12 8 10 11 12 9 11 11 11

Boxing 9 8 10 7 10 10 15 | 16 3 6 10 12 7 9 10 11 8 11 9 10

Road cycling 7 9 6 9 7 13 6 10 5 3 7 9 8 9 5 6 6 10 7 6
Triathlon 7 10 7 9 9 10 5 7 7 5 5 10 10| 8 6 6 8 8 9 4

Rugby Sevens 7 9 7 8 7 8 6 10 4 5 6 9 8 8 6 6 6 9 6 9

Show jumping 6 6 6 7 4 8 7 2 9 5 3 7 9 6 5 7 8 4 4 5
Synchronized swimming 5 5 5 5 7 6 3 2 8 8 5 4 4 5 5 7 4 5 6 4
Archery 5 5 4 4 5 5 2 7 3 7 5 4 4 4 5 2 4 6 5 6

Beach Volleyball 4 3 4 5 3 0 4 6 1 6 5 2 2 4 4 6 5 4 1 4
Dressage 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 1 7 6 2 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 4

Modern pentathlon 4 5 4 4 4 10 7 5 4 3 3 6 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 2
Mountain biking 3 3 2 3 3 1 1 4 1 7 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 4 2 2
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You

Sample Size: 1722 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd August 2016

Interested in sport? Interested in Rio Olympics? Interested in Rio Paralympics?
Total | Interested | Not interested Interested Not interested Interested Not interested
Weighted Sample| 1722 759 908 791 891 650 1021
% % % % % % %
Taking everything into account, which are your
favourite sports at the summer Olympics?
(Please tick up to five)
Athletics 37 56 22 62 15 58 25
Swimming 26 34 20 43 11 45 14
Track cycling 16 27 7 28 6 26 10
Diving 14 16 13 20 9 22 9
Artistic gymnastics 14 13 16 20 9 20 10
Rowing 12 18 7 20 5 20 7
Tennis 12 19 6 20 5 18 8
Rhythmic gymnastics 10 7 13 13 8 14 8
Football 10 22 1 16 6 14 9
Boxing 9 17 4 15 5 12 8
Road cycling 7 12 3 11 4 10 6
Triathlon 7 12 4 12 4 12 5
Rugby Sevens 7 12 3 10 5 10 5
Show jumping 6 6 6 8 4 8 4
Synchronized swimming 5 5 5 7 4 8 4
Archery 5 5 4 5 5 6 4
Beach Volleyball 4 5 3 5 2 6 3
Dressage 4 3 5 4 4 5 3
Modern pentathlon 4 5 4 5 3 6 3
Mountain biking 3 4 2 4 2 3 2

6 © 2016 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk



You

Sample Size: 1722 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd August 2016

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region

Total | Remain | Leave | Con [ Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 [ 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 [ C2DE | London ';zs:tzf M'w:;:is’ North | Scotland
Weighted Sample|1722] 677 | 735 |486|403] 103 165 ]833| 889 | 200 | 735 | 425 [362]| 982 | 740 | 207 572 370 415 158
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Trampoline 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 1 5 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 4
Badminton 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 3 7 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3
Sailing 3 3 2 4 2 8 1 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 1 2 4 1 3 2
Shooting 3 3 4 3 3 0 2 6 1 5 4 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 5
Weightlifting 3 3 3 2 3 2 6 5 1 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3
Golf 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 2 1 3 5 4 4 3 6 1 4 4 5
Canoe/kayak (slalom) 2 4 2 2 3 2 1 3 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 4
BMX 2 2 1 2 1 0 2 3 1 5 2 0 0 2 1 3 1 3 1 2
Eventing 2 2 2 3 1 4 1 1 3 3 1 2 3 2 2 1 3 2 1 2
Field hockey 2 3 2 2 2 5 1 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 1 1
Judo 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 1 4 2 1 1 2 1 5 1 2 1 2
Table tennis 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 3 1 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 3 2
Water polo 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 0
Canoe/kayak (sprint) 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 4 1 1 2 1
Volleyball (indoor) 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1
Freestyle Wrestling 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0
Basketball 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 3
Fencing 1 2 1 1 2 3 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1
Handball 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0
Taekwondo 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 3 1 2 1 1
Greco-Roman Wrestling 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2
None of the above 20 15 25 | 18 18 14 25 | 19 21 10 20 22 24| 17 24 19 20 17 24 21
Don't know 12 9 12 11 12 5 14 | 13 11 19 11 10 12| 11 13 13 11 11 14 10
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Sample Size: 1722 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd August 2016

Weighted Sample

Trampoline
Badminton

Sailing

Shooting
Weightlifting

Golf

Canoe/kayak (slalom)
BMX

Eventing

Field hockey

Judo

Table tennis

Water polo
Canoe/kayak (sprint)
Volleyball (indoor)
Freestyle Wrestling
Basketball

Fencing

Handball
Taekwondo
Greco-Roman Wrestling
None of the above
Don't know

Interested in sport?

Interested in Rio Olympics?

Interested in Rio Paralympics?

Total | Interested | Not interested Interested Not interested Interested Not interested
1722 759 908 791 891 650 1021
% % % % % % %
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You

Sample Size: 1722 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd August 2016

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ [ ABC1 | C2DE | London ';zs:tzf M'w:;:is’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample|1722| 677 | 735 |486[403| 103 1651833 | 889 | 200 | 735|425 [362]| 982 | 740 | 207 572 370 415 158

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

And if you could compete at the Olympics in one
sport, which one sport would you choose?

Athletics
Swimming
Archery

Football
Badminton
Shooting

Tennis

Road cycling
Artistic gymnastics
Rhythmic gymnastics
Trampoline

Golf

Diving
Synchronized swimming
Mountain biking
Track cycling
Beach Volleyball
Volleyball (indoor)
Dressage
Eventing

Show jumping
Boxing
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You

Sample Size: 1722 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd August 2016

Interested in sport? Interested in Rio Olympics? Interested in Rio Paralympics?
Total | Interested | Not interested Interested Not interested Interested Not interested
Weighted Sample| 1722 759 908 791 891 650 1021
% % % % % % %
And if you could compete at the Olympics in one
sport, which one sport would you choose?
Athletics 15 15 11
Swimming
Archery
Football
Badminton
Shooting
Tennis
Road cycling

Artistic gymnastics
Rhythmic gymnastics
Trampoline

Golf

Diving

Synchronized swimming
Mountain biking
Track cycling

Beach Volleyball
Volleyball (indoor)
Dressage

Eventing

Show jumping
Boxing
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You

Sample Size: 1722 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd August 2016

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region

Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ [ ABC1 | C2DE | London ';zs:tzf M'w:;:is’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample|1722| 677 | 735 |486[403| 103 1651833 | 889 | 200 | 735|425 [362]| 982 | 740 | 207 572 370 415 158

X
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Rowing
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Triathlon
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Rugby Sevens
Water polo
Canoe/kayak (sprint)
Canoe/kayak (slalom)
BMX
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Handball

Modern pentathlon
Taekwondo

None of the above
Don't know
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You

Sample Size: 1722 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd August 2016

Interested in sport? Interested in Rio Olympics? Interested in Rio Paralympics?
Total | Interested | Not interested Interested Not interested Interested Not interested

Weighted Sample| 1722 759 908 791 891 650 1021
% % % % % % %
Fencing 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Field hockey 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
Judo 1 0 1 0 1 0 1
Rowing 1 1 1 2 0 1 1
Sailing 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Table tennis 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Triathlon 1 1 1 1 1 2 1
Weightlifting 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Rugby Sevens 1 3 0 2 1 1 2
Water polo 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Canoe/kayak (sprint) 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Canoe/kayak (slalom) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BMX 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
Freestyle Wrestling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Greco-Roman Wrestling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Basketball 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Handball 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
Modern pentathlon 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
Taekwondo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
None of the above 24 8 37 7 39 10 33
Don't know 16 14 15 14 15 15 15
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You

Sample Size: 1722 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd August 2016

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ [ ABC1 | C2DE | London ';zs:tzf M'w:;:is’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample|1722| 677 | 735 |486[403| 103 1651833 | 889 | 200 | 735|425 [362]| 982 | 740 | 207 572 370 415 158

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
There have been calls for more sports to be
added to the summer Olympics programme.
Which of the following sports (if any) do you
think should be added to the sports at future
Olympics? (Please tick all that apply)
Netball 23 30 20 | 25 28 31 22 | 16 30 35 24 21 17| 26 20 22 25 25 22 17
Squash 22 27 19 | 23 23 39 20 | 24 19 22 22 26 16| 25 17 22 23 22 19 19
Karate 17 19 14 | 16 19 20 14 | 17 17 23 21 13 10| 18 16 23 19 17 12 13
Bowling 11 10 11 |10 9 14 14 | 12 10 7 8 13 15| 10 12 9 10 12 10 14
Cricket 11 11 11 |10 11 10 13 | 14 7 20 9 11 8| 11 11 10 10 14 11 4
Surfing 10 13 7 11 12 7 6 9 11 12 14 8 5| 12 8 14 10 9 11 7
Water skiing 9 10 9 11 8 15 8 7 12 9 9 12 9 9 10 10 10 12 7 7
Snooker 8 7 8 5 7 4 13 | 11 5 8 9 7 7 7 9 6 7 9 10 6
Tug ofwar 8 8 8 5 10 11 11 9 7 9 7 9 7 7 9 7 8 10 7 6
Polo 7 7 7 8 5 11 5 7 7 13 6 7 6 7 7 8 8 8 4 5
Baseball 6 7 4 4 6 7 8 7 5 11 7 5 4 7 5 8 6 7 6 3
Sumo wrestling 6 7 5 4 8 4 7 7 5 12 7 4 3 6 6 8 5 7 6 6
Jousting 6 7 5 5 4 9 8 7 4 7 8 4 2 6 4 4 5 6 6 7
Mountaineering and Climbing 4 7 2 3 5 4 0 5 4 11 5 2 2 6 3 6 4 5 3 5
Orienteering 4 5 3 3 4 6 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 6
Boules 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 1 3
Chess 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 7 3 1 2 3 2 6 2 3 1 4
Softball 3 4 2 1 3 2 3 4 3 5 4 3 1 4 2 4 3 3 3 4
Racquetball 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 1 3 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 2
Bridge 1 1 1 0o 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
Korfball 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 3 1 1 1 1
Lifesaving 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 4 1 2 1 0
None of the above 21 17 27 | 23 17 16 29 | 24 19 13 19 20 32| 20 23 19 21 20 23 23
Don't know 22 18 21 119 23 16 17 | 18 26 17 23 24 22| 21 24 23 20 19 26 24
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You

Sample Size: 1722 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd August 2016

Interested in sport? Interested in Rio Olympics? Interested in Rio Paralympics?
Total | Interested | Not interested Interested Not interested Interested Not interested
Weighted Sample| 1722 759 908 791 891 650 1021
% % % % % % %
There have been calls for more sports to be
added to the summer Olympics programme.
Which of the following sports (if any) do you
think should be added to the sports at future
Olympics? (Please tick all that apply)
Netball 23 31 17 34 14 37 15
Squash 22 31 15 32 13 32 16
Karate 17 21 14 22 12 23 13
Bowling 11 15 7 15 7 14 9
Cricket 11 17 6 14 8 13 10
Surfing 10 10 11 12 9 12 10
Water skiing 9 11 9 12 8 14 7
Snooker 8 12 5 10 6 10 7
Tug ofwar 8 11 6 11 5 10 7
Polo 7 9 5 9 5 9 6
Baseball 6 9 4 9 4 8 5
Sumo wrestling 6 6 6 6 6 5 6
Jousting 6 5 6 5 6 5 6
Mountaineering and Climbing 4 4 5 5 4 4 5
Orienteering 4 5 3 5 3 4 4
Boules 3 3 3 4 3 3 3
Chess 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Softball 3 4 2 3 3 3 3
Racquetball 2 2 2 2 2 3 2
Bridge 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Korfball 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
Lifesaving 1 1 2 1 2 2 1
None of the above 21 17 25 15 28 14 27
Don't know 22 12 28 12 29 13 26
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You

Sample Size: 1722 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd August 2016

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave [ Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London ';zs:tzf M'w:;‘f’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample|1722| 677 | 735 |486[403| 103 1651833 | 889 | 200 | 735|425 [362]| 982 | 740 | 207 572 370 415 158

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Currently Great Britain competes as a single
team at the Olympics, but it has been suggested
the England, Scotland, Wales and Northern
Ireland could compete separately, as they do at
the Commonwealth Games. Which of the
following comes closest to your own view?

Great Britain should compete as a single team at
the Olympics

England, Scotland, Wales and Northern Ireland
could compete separately at the Olympics

Don't know 17 11 15 | 10 15 13 13 | 14 19 17 19 16 12| 13 21 22 15 15 20 10

64 72 64 | 78 68 70 64 | 64 65 63 62 63 70| 68 59 63 70 64 62 53

19 17 21 |12 16 16 23| 22 16 19 19 20 18] 19 20 14 15 21 18 36

Thinking about other sports or competitions

where the England, Scotland, Wales and

Northern Ireland teams can compete

separately...

Which one of the following comes closest to

your view?

The England, Scotland, Wales and Northern Ireland
should continue competing separately

They should compete as a single Great Britain team 36 36 40 | 40 37 38 46 | 34 38 30 35 36 40| 36 35 33 41 33 36 26

45 49 42 | 44 44 46 40 | 50 40 50 43 46 42| 46 43 43 40 48 40 65

Don't know 20 15 17 | 16 18 16 15 | 17 23 19 22 18 18] 18 22 24 19 18 24 10
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Sample Size: 1722 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd August 2016

Weighted Sample

Currently Great Britain competes as a single
team at the Olympics, but it has been suggested
the England, Scotland, Wales and Northern
Ireland could compete separately, as they do at
the Commonwealth Games. Which of the
following comes closest to your own view?

Great Britain should compete as a single team at
the Olympics

England, Scotland, Wales and Northern Ireland
could compete separately at the Olympics

Don't know

Thinking about other sports or competitions

where the England, Scotland, Wales and

Northern Ireland teams can compete

separately...

Which one of the following comes closest to

your view?

The England, Scotland, Wales and Northern Ireland
should continue competing separately

They should compete as a single Great Britain team

Don't know

16

Interested in sport?

Interested in Rio Olympics?

Interested in Rio Paralympics?

Total | Interested | Not interested Interested Not interested Interested Not interested
1722 759 908 791 891 650 1021

% % % % % % %

64 73 60 77 55 77 58

19 21 19 16 23 16 22

17 6 21 7 22 7 20

45 56 37 51 41 50 44

36 35 37 38 34 39 34

20 9 25 11 25 11 23
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